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2024 The Vertu MINI CHALLENGE
ROUND 17 - CLASSIFICATION
Race Distance: 7 Laps /17.03 miles
POS NO CL PIC NAME NAT ENTRY LAPS TIME GAP DIFF MPH BEST ON GRD 1|
1 93 R 1 Maximus HALL GBR EXCELRS8 Motorsport 7 13:50.364 73.84  1:37.749 6 1 0
2 21 2 Nathan EDWARDS GBR EXCELRS8 Motorsport 7 13:50.969 0.605 0.605 73.79 1:37.604 6 3 1
3 27 1 Marlo CORDELL GBR Jamsport Racing UK 7 13:52.065 1.701 1.096 73.69 1:37.819 6 9 6
4 14 2 Dominic WHEATLEY GBR EXCELRS8 Motorsport 7 13:52.887 2.523 0.822 73.62 1:38.377 6 4 0
5 18 D 1 Lewis SELBY GBR NAPA Racing UK 7 13:53.493 3.129 0.606 73.56  1:38.880 6 6 1
6 82 3 Lydia WALMSLEY GBR Lydia Walmsley Racing 7 13:54.810 4.446 1.317 7345 1:38.947 6 7 1
7 64 R 3 Harry HICKTON GBR EXCELRS Motorsport 7 13:55.889 5.525 1.079 7335 1:39.398 6 10 3
8 94 4 Josh PORTER GBR EXCELRS8 Motorsport 7 13:56.610 6.246 0.721 73.29 1:39.329 6 2 -6
9 24 R 4 Tom OVENDEN GBR EXCELRS8 Motorsport 7 13:57.350 6.986 0.740 7322 1:39.507 6 5 -4
10 50 SR 1 Dylan HOTCHIN GBR Jamsport Racing UK 7 13:59.516 9.152 2.166  73.04 1:41.246 6 14 4
11 56 SR 2 Ben CROSSLEY GBR Jamsport Racing UK 7 14:00.390  10.026 0.874 7296 1:41.646 6 13 2
12 32 R 5 Frankie TAYLOR GBR Jamsport Racing UK 7 14:01.987  11.623 1597 72.82 1:42.766 2 12 0
13 26 1 Lee ALLEN GBR EXCELRS8 Motorsport 7 14:02.821 12.457 0.834 7275 1:41.917 6 17 4
14 210 SR 3 Chris MACKENZIE GBR  Bitcoin Racing 7 14:03.205 12.841 0.384 7272 1:41.436 6 18 4
15 15 SR 4 Cameron RICHARDSON GBR NAPA Racing UK 7 14:03.749 13.385 0.544 72.67 1:41.936 6 15 0
16 84 DR 1 Anthony SULLIVAN GBR EXCELRS Motorsport 7 14:04.741 14377 0.992 7258 1:45.127 7 1 5
NOT CLASSIFIED
DNF 2 SR Albert WEBSTER GBR JRW Motorsport 5 10:36.379 2Laps 2Llaps 68.82 1:44.524 2 16
DNF 77 Jamie OSBORNE GBR NAPA Racing UK 1 1:48.707 6LlLaps 4laps 80.58 1:48.707 1 8
FASTEST LAP
21 R Nathan EDWARDS GBR EXCELRS8 Motorsport 6 1:37.604 89.74 mph 144.43 kph
27 Marlo CORDELL GBR Jamsport Racing UK 6 1:37.819 89.55 mph 144.11 kph
18 D Lewis SELBY GBR NAPA Racing UK 6 1:38.880 88.59 mph 142.57 kph
50 SR Dylan HOTCHIN GBR Jamsport Racing UK 6 1:41.246 86.52 mph 139.24 kph
26 Lee ALLEN GBR EXCELRS8 Motorsport 6 1:41.917 85.95 mph 138.32 kph
84 DR Anthony SULLIVAN GBR EXCELRS8 Motorsport 7 1:45.127 83.32 mph 134.10 kph
Comments:
Red Flag (end of session): 14:43
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Date: 05/10/2024 Start: 14:26 Finish: 14:40
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Brands Hatch GP: 2.4332 miles
Clerk Of Course: Stewards: Timekeeper:

Audy Butler

Craiy Swith

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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